20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°

N\ S

Nome
RARIDADE
PIVETE/ETJ
BAD BOY
DIAMANTE
TIBERIO
20 DE OUTUBRO
GENERAL
PURO LUXO
DUREX
TAITI
MELHOR DO RIO
PATRON
MUTANTE
MAGNETO
ODAX
MAGARICO
FLECHA
BRUTUS
JUIZO FINAL
ALBATROZ
VIGARISTA
FORA DA LEI

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
CLAUDIO
UELTON
SR.CARLOS
ROBERTO
ZE
KLEBER
ALEX/LUIZ
FAUSTO
VALDECI
VALDECI
ANGELO
JOHN JOHN
EVANDRO/JAIR
UILSON
BRUM
DIEGO/XANDINHO
PAULO JOSE
JULIO CEZAR
JAIR/EVANDRO
KINHO
JUNINHO

HENRIQUE

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/218
0/151
0/128
0/123
0/118
0/116
0/116
0/114
0/114
0/107
0/107
0/106
0/97
0/95
0/85
0/76
0/74
0/73
0/69
0/69
0/57
0/16
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Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10
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